

CITY OF FERNLEY PUBLIC WORKS
Zone 6 Sewer Rehabilitation - Phase 2

JN:5676.000

Bid Tabulation
 3/28/18

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Aspen Developers		A&K	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13,673.34	\$ 13,673.34	\$ 139,925.00	\$ 139,925.00
2	30" Steel Casing, complete in place including Casing Spacers and Jack and Bore operations	LF	105	\$ 600.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 181,650.00
3	18" SDR 35, complete in place	LF	556	\$ 150.00	\$ 83,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 69,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 83,400.00
4	15" SDR 35, complete in place	LF	176	\$ 150.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 23,936.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 25,520.00
5	12" SDR 35, complete in place	LF	119	\$ 120.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 15,470.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,090.00
6	8" SDR 35, complete in place	LF	11	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 2,585.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,575.00
7	48" Type 1 Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	5	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 47,500.00
8	Grout/Abandon Existing Sanitary Sewer Lines	LF	867	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,670.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,340.00
9	Abandon Existing Sanitary Sewer Manholes	EA	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	Bypass pumping	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
11	Grading, Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 326,000.00		\$ 339,334.34		\$ 585,000.00